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Onderzoeksperiode
Aantal soorten amfibieén
Aantal soorten reptielen
Sortering
Publicatiedatum

Nederlandse naam
Amfibieén
Bastaardkikker
Bruine kikker
Europese meerkikker

Gewone pad
Kleine watersalamander

Reptielen
Echte hagedissen
Muurhagedis

Moerasschildpadden
Lettersierschildpad

Roodwangschildpad

2006 - 2021

5

3

Nederlandse naam
29 december 2021

Wetenschappelijke naam

Pelophylax kl. esculentus
Rana temporaria
Pelophylax ridibundus
Bufo bufo

Lissotriton vulgaris

Lacertidae
Podarcis muralis

Emydidae
Trachemys scripta

Trachemys scripta elegans

Blad1van1

Jaar

2014-2021
2013-2021
2014-2020
2013-2021
2006-2020

2018-2021

2020
2014, 2019-
2021

Status

zeldzaam,
geimporteerd met
hout

exoot

exoot



